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34258

43355

43356

43357

33431

33441

33426

33452
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33427

Description

Door handle

Gasket of the door

Door hinge

Door hinge

Power Switch (Red)

Light Switch (Green)

Thermostat

Power Supply

Temperature sensor

Safety Cord

Door wheel

Air guide

LED strip

Top glass shelf

Middle glass shelf

Bottom glass shelf

Outlet perforation

Glass table top

Inlet perforation

Aggregate

Condensate box

Condenser

Propeller of condenser

Evaporator fan motor

Compressor

Basis aggregate

Evaporator

Fan plate

Evaporator Fan

Front glass

Glass profile

Front panel

Front plinth

Top glass

Right side glass

Right side panel

Right plinth

Left side glass

Left side panel

Left plinth

Top shelf

Middle shelf

Bottom shelf

Upper rear panel

Lower rear panel

Door

Foot M12
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